
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Shoreline Lake Improvements Project, Construction, Project 20-36-Amend Construction Contract
Authorize the City Manager or designee to amend the construction contract with Gordon N. Ball, Inc., for
Shoreline Lake Improvements Project, Construction, Project 20-36, to add $200,000 to the contingency budget
for a total not-to-exceed contract amount of $2,341,875.

File #: 203101, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 7/3/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

